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DESCO 625 PAK
Wellhead Crossover Seals and P-Seals

     

Description:

Contains a blend of 100% synthetic base oil that provides oil resistance performance from 
����)�WR������)��7KH�VROLG�V\QWKHWLF�´EHUV�DQG�´OOHUV�SURYLGH�D sure seal and are inert to most 
services. Pumpable with a high pressure (10,000 psi) lubrication hand gun.

Service Recommendations:

Hydrocarbons, steam, water, sour gas and sour crude.

Packaging Information:
Item No.

LP625110
LP625140
LP625150
LP625510
LP625550

LP625040
LP625825

Unit Size

“B” stick 3/8” x 1 1/2”
“G” stick 5/8” x 3 1/2”
“J” stick 1 3/8” x 8 1/2”
3/8” x 1” stick
3/8” x 1” stick
1” x 1/8” ribbon, 3 1/2” gal.
2” x 1/8” ribbon, 1 gal.
1” x 1/8” x 3 3/8” strip
3/8” x 11” strip, 5 qt.
3/8” x 1/2” coil, 5 gal.
1 gal.
40 lb pail
1” x 1/8” ribbon, 1 gal.

Quantity

72 /box
14 /box
16 /box

100 /can
500 /can

100 /box

1 each
1 each

Ship Wt.

.5 lbs.

.5 lbs.
10 lbs.

1 lb.
5 lbs.

45 lbs.
11 lbs.
33 lbs.
2 lbs.

55 lbs.
14 lbs.
43 lbs.
11 lbs.

CAUTION: 
Desco 625-Pak has a lower order of 
toxicity. However, it does contain 
TFE-fluorocarbon material and exposure 
to temperatures greater than +500°F 
(+260°C) will result in toxic gas being 
generated.
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Typical Characteristics:
Appearance
NLGI
Penetration (ASTM D217) 
Base Oil
Base Oil Viscosity
Base Oil Pour Point
Solids Content
6SHFL´F�*UDYLW\
Density (lb/gal)
Dropping Point (ASTM D566) 
Flash Point
Temperature Range

Green, grainy
>6
30-60
Synthetic
60,000 cSt at 25°C
-40°F (-40°C)
6\QWKHWLF�´EHUV��´OOHUV
 1.4
 11.9
>500°F (260°C)
>450°F (260°C)
-80°F to 500°F (-62°C to 260°C)


