

Description:

Contains a blend of 100% synthetic base oil that provides oil resistance performance from -80°F to +500°F. The solid synthetic fibers and fillers provide a sure seal and are inert to most services. Pumpable with a high pressure (10,000 psi) lubrication hand gun.

Service Recommendations:

Hydrocarbons, steam, water, sour gas and sour crude.

Typical Characteristics:

Appearance	Green, grainy	Item No.	Unit Size	Quantity	Ship Wt.
NLGI	>6				
Penetration (ASTM D217)	30-60			70 (1	C 11
Base Oil	Synthetic	LP625110	"B" stick 3/8" x 1 1/2"	72 /box	.5 lbs.
Base Oil Viscosity	60,000 cSt at 25°C	LP625140	"G" stick 5/8" x 3 1/2"	14 /box	.5 lbs.
Base Oil Pour Point	-40°F (-40°C)	LP625150	"J" stick 1 3/8" x 8 1/2"	16 /box	10 lbs.
Solids Content	Synthetic fibers, fillers	LP625510	3/8" x 1" stick	100 /can	1 lb.
Specific Gravity	1.4				
Density (lb/gal)	11.9	LP625550	3/8" x 1" stick	500 /can	5 lbs.
Dropping Point (ASTM D566)	>500°F (260°C)		1" x 1/8" ribbon, 3 1/2" gal.		45 lbs.
Flash Point	>450°F (260°C)		2" x 1/8" ribbon, 1 gal.		11 lbs.
Temperature Range	-80°F to 500°F (-62°C to 260°C)				
			1″ x 1/8″ x 3 3/8″ strip	100 /box	33 lbs.
			3/8" x 11" strip, 5 qt.		2 lbs.
CAUTION: Desco 625-Pak has a lower order of toxisity. However, it does contain			3/8" x 1/2" coil, 5 gal.		55 lbs.
			1 gal.	1 each	14 lbs.

LP625040

LP625825

Desco 625-Pak has a lower order of toxicity. However, it does contain TFE-fluorocarbon material and exposure to temperatures greater than +500°F (+260°C) will result in toxic gas being generated. Packaging Information:

40 lb pail

1" x 1/8" ribbon, 1 gal.

Supplying the Highest Quality Products to the Valve Industry

#310, 8810 - 15 St Edmonton, AB | T6P 0B9 | 780.416.4823 GRMFLOW.COM SALES@GRMFLOW.COM



43 lbs.

11 lbs.

1 each